Jonathan Lee

Date of Birth: 18 March 2012

Class/Grade: VII-B

Admission No.: ADS2345

Fee Details (For the Financial Year 2023–2024)

Description Amount (₹)

Tuition Fee (Apr 2023 – Mar 2024) 45,000

Laboratory Fee 2,000

Library Fee 1,000

Total (in words): ₹48,000
(Rupees Forty-Eight Thousand Only)

Received From: Mr. David Lee (Father)
Payment Mode: Online Transfer
Date of Payment: 10 April 2023

Authorized Signatory:

(Signature)

Important Notes:
This receipt is issued for the purpose of availing income tax benefits under Section 80C of the Income Tax Act,